



EVERYONE PLAYS EVERYONE WINS

Youth Sports SOUTHLAKE FAMILY YMCA



Youth Track and Field

Early Bird Registration: Now-June 15

Early Bird Fee: \$50 members; \$75 non-members

Post Registration: June 16-20

Post Reg Fee: \$60 members; \$85 non-members

Season Dates: June 25-August 6
Parent Meeting: June 20 at 5:30pm

LOCATION: Taft Middle School

1000 S Main St,

Crown Point, IN 46307

Youth Golf

Early Bird Registration: Now-June 15

Early Bird Fee: \$50 members; \$75 non-members

Post Registration: June 16-20

Post Reg Fee: \$60 members; \$85 non-members

Season Dates: June 26-August 7
Parent Meeting: June 21 at 5:30pm

LOCATION: Cedar Creek Family Golf Center

10483 W 109th Ave, Cedar Lake. IN 46303

Youth Tennis

Early Bird Registration: Now-April 25

Early Bird Fee: \$50 members; \$75 non-members

Post Registration: April 26-30

Post Reg Fee: \$60 members; \$85 non-members

Season Dates: May 1- June 12 Parent Meeting: April 24 at 5:30pm

LOCATION: Taft Middle School

1000 S Main St,

Crown Point, IN 46307

Youth Soccer

Early Bird Registration: Now-May 8

Early Bird Fee: \$50 members; \$75 non-members

Post Registration: May 5-19

Post Reg Fee: \$60 members; \$85 non-members

Season Dates: May 17-June 28 Parent Meeting: April 26 at 5:30pm

LOCATION: Taft Middle School

1000 S Main St,

Crown Point, IN 46307



WHERE ALL PLAYERS ARE MOST VALUABLE

Sports Camp SOUTHLAKE FAMILY YMCA

YMCA Sports Camp focuses on improving sport skills through teamwork and friendly competition for preschool and youth age groups. There will be a variety of sports to choose from with each session lasting one week. Sports campers will be given the opportunity to learn and develop new skills, and play games. All payments are to be paid in advance and are non-refundable & non-transferable. Questions? Contact John Smith, Program Director, at 219 663 5810 or jsmith@crymca.org.

Times: Monday-Wednesday-Friday, Toddlers (3-5yrs) 9-10:00am;
 Monday-Friday, Youth (K-6th) 10:30am-12:00pm

FEE: Toddler: \$30 members; \$45 non-members

Youth: \$50 members; \$75 non-members

LOCATION: SOUTHLAKE FAMILY YMCA

1450 S. Court Street, Crown Point, IN 46307

slymca.org